BROKEN STONE CHIPS AT VARIOUS 
POINTS AS DIRECTED IN THE BOROUGH 
OF QUEENS. 

CONTRACT NO. 5. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING SEVEN THOUSAND 
(7,000) CUBIC YARDS OF SAND, AS DI- 
RECTED, IN THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

CONTRACT NO. 6. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING, AS DIRECTED, FIFTY- 
FOUR THOUSAND (54,000) WOOD BLOCKS 
IN THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

CONTRACT NO. 8. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING FOUR HUNDRED (400) 
NET TONS OF LIMESTONE OR OTHER 
SUITABLE INORGANIC DUST, AS DI-
RECTED, IN THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

CONTRACT NO. 8. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING TO THE BUREAU OF

[...]

STENGLE, Secretary. 

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

Proposals. 

SEALED BIDS WILL BE RECEIVED BY 
the President of the Borough of Manhattan, at 

Room 2032, Municipal Building, Manhattan, until 
2 p. m. on 

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 1918, 
FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND AND FIVE 
HUNDRED (47,500) GALLONS OF GASO-
LINE, 

The time allowed for the performance of the 
contract is until Dec. 31, 1918. 

The points of delivery will be as called for in 
the contract. 

The amount of security required for each 
contract will be thirty (30) per cent.